VTRans are attached hereto as Exhibits A and B respectively. 
Expenses specific to this project, if any, will be billed at their actual 
cost. 

B.​ Maximum Limiting Amount. The total amount to be paid to the 

CONSULTANT for all services shall not exceed a maximum limiting 
amount of FIFTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND 
FIFTEEN DOLLARS ($53,515).  

C. ​Spending Categories. The maximum limiting amount will be divided 

and spent on the following categories: 

1.​ Fee for services to the CONSULTANT and all sub-consultant RPCs 
broken down between the CONSULTANT and all sub-consultants 
based upon the DEC database of public water systems, plus a